
Main features
• Pharmaceutical grade quality paraffin oil
• Allows small volumes of medium to be used as it prevents 

the evaporation of media
• Maintains stable osmolality and pH in culture medium
• Available in glass or PETG bottles
• Hypure® Oil Heavy is pre-washed and offers extensive 

protection and insulation
• Hypure® Oil Light  is double-washed and allows easy 

pipetting
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Quality Results 
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Hypure Oils®

Pre-washed paraffin oils used as protective 
barrier to prevent the quick evaporation of the 
medium and to keep specimens safe from 
external contaminants during in-vitro culture.
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PRODUCT REFERENCES

96011
96015
96010
96014

Order
Number

MOHVD-100P
MOHVD-500P
MOHVD-100
MOHVD-500

Code

PETG Bottle
PETG Bottle
Glass Bottle
Glass Bottle

Specifications
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(ml)Type

Hypure® Oil 
Heavy

96001
96005
96000
96004

Order
Number

MOLHD-100P
MOLHD-500P
MOLHD-100
MOLHD-500

Code

PETG Bottle
PETG Bottle
Glass Bottle
Glass Bottle

Specifications

100
500
100
500

Volume 
(ml)Type

Hypure® Oil 
Light

Hypure® Oils are available with different density and viscosity to 
better suit laboratory needs. Since both are highly efficient in 
maintaining media stability, each laboratory could be able to make 
its own choice of which oil to use for each procedure.

HYPURE® OIL:
HEAVY / LIGHT

HYPURE® OIL: 
LIGHT
• Hypure® Oil Light’s fluidity provides an easier pippeting experience. 

Culture dishes need to equilibrate before use and with light oil this is 
achieved quicker than with heavy oils, due to a lighter viscosity and 
density. 

• Suited to be stored at room temperature, Hypure® Oil Light allows 
reaching an incubation temperature and equilibration in a shorter 
period of time.

HYPURE® OIL:
HEAVY
• Hypure® Oil Heavy is the perfect choice for processes that require an 

oil overlay that allows easy handling of the culture dishes with a 
reduced risk of spills or droplet mixing. 

• Due to its higher density and viscosity, Hypure® Oil Heavy provides 
extensive protection and insulation of gametes and embryos, 
especially during an extended culture or when using time lapse 
and/or dry incubators.

Read the highlights 
about the Hypure® 
Oil Heavy study here:


