

Hypure Oils®

Pre-washed paraffin oils used as **protective barrier** to prevent the quick evaporation of the medium and **to keep specimens safe** from external contaminants during in-vitro culture.





Main features

- · Pharmaceutical grade quality paraffin oil
- Allows small volumes of medium to be used as it prevents the evaporation of media
- · Maintains stable osmolality and pH in culture medium
- Available in glass or PETG bottles
- **Hypure® Oil Heavy** is pre-washed and offers extensive protection and insulation
- Hypure® Oil Light is double-washed and allows easy pipetting

Browse our catalogue





HYPURE® OIL: **HEAVY / LIGHT**

Hypure® Oils are available with different density and viscosity to better suit laboratory needs. Since both are highly efficient in maintaining media stability, each laboratory could be able to make its own choice of which oil to use for each procedure.

HYPURE® OIL:

- Hypure® Oil Light's fluidity provides an easier pippeting experience.
 Culture dishes need to equilibrate before use and with light oil this is achieved quicker than with heavy oils, due to a lighter viscosity and density.
- Suited to be stored at room temperature, Hypure® Oil Light allows reaching an incubation temperature and equilibration in a shorter period of time.





HYPURE® OIL: **HEAVY**

- Hypure® Oil Heavy is the perfect choice for processes that require an oil overlay that allows easy handling of the culture dishes with a reduced risk of spills or droplet mixing.
- Due to its higher density and viscosity, Hypure® Oil Heavy provides extensive protection and insulation of gametes and embryos, especially during an extended culture or when using time lapse and/or dry incubators.

PRODUCT REFERENCES

Туре	Order Number	Code	Specifications	Volume (ml)
Hypure® Oil Heavy	96011	MOHVD-100P	PETG Bottle	100
	96015	MOHVD-500P	PETG Bottle	500
	96010	MOHVD-100	Glass Bottle	100
	96014	MOHVD-500	Glass Bottle	500

Туре	Order Number	Code	Specifications	Volume (ml)
Hypure® Oil Light	96001	MOLHD-100P	PETG Bottle	100
	96005	MOLHD-500P	PETG Bottle	500
	96000	MOLHD-100	Glass Bottle	100
	96004	MOLHD-500	Glass Bottle	500

Read the highlights about the **Hypure® Oil** Heavy study here:

